
Open Sunday,
September 16, 2018

Posted online at lacrossetribune.com/homes Saturday - SundayLa Crosse Area REALTORS® Association
Open House Directory

South La CroSSe

North La CroSSe

CooN VaLLey/VIroqua/WeStby

oNaLaSka

SheLby

Sparta

WeSt SaLem

FreNCh ISLaNd

GaLeSVILLe/ettrICk/trempeaLeau

❑ 1302 8th Street S 11:00-4:00
Move in ready 3 bed home with character &
charm! Floors have all been done, most are
refinished hardwood. Large windows, four
seasonporch, fenced inyardonquiet streetnear
Gundersen, Mayo & Viterbo! Marybeth Buswell
CINDY GERKE AND ASSOCIATES
MLS# $104,900

❑ 2214 Jackson St 11:00-12:30
Warm and inviting home in a great central
location. Hardwood in LR and dining room.
Eat in kitchen w/island. Nice private fenced
yard. Garage and Extra off st. Parking.
Come see before the game. Dennis Omalley
GERRARD-HOESCHLER, REALTORS®

MLS# 1605300 $129,900

❑ 3326 28th St S 2:00-4:00
This spacious 4 Bed/2 bath home features
solid surface kitchen counter tops, cathedral
ceiling, large bedrooms with generous closets
and a huge garage with 12’ ceilings for an
RV or camper or 4 cars! Kent Gabrielsen
COLDWELL BANKER RIVER VALLEY, REALTORS®

MLS# 1592433 $199,999

❑ 2601 Bluebird Ct LaCrosse 11:00-12:30
Great location for this 5 Bdrm, 3 1/2 bath
3,950 SF home. Full finished lower level,
easy care eat in kitchen, large master
suite, private bath and walk in closet. 3 car
garage, full 1 year warranty. Bruce Kilmer
COLDWELL BANKER RIVER VALLEY, REALTORS®

MLS# 1580586 $334,850

❑ E7602 E Smith Rd, Westby 10:00-12:00
Cute 3 bed, 1 bath ranch on 1/2 acre in the country,
but close to the highway and services of town. Great
outdoor space, w/mature trees, a deck & a concrete
patio, plus room to entertain indoors with the finished
family room downstairs. Move-in ready! Ann Rochen
COLDWELL BANKER RIVER VALLEY, REALTORS®

MLS# 1600723 $165,000

❑ 16874 S. 9th St., Galesville 10:30-12:00
Charming 2 BR, 1.5 BA home. Main floor LR
& fmly room, formal DR, spacious eat-in KIT
& 1 car gar. Newer 2 stage furnace, hardwood
floors, vinyl windows, fenced backyard. main &
lower laundry hook-ups. Karla Frank-Anderson
BI-STATE REALTY & AppRAISALS
MLS# 1602914 $114,800

❑ 20725 W Ridge Ave. - Galesville 3:00-4:00
This 2 bedroom lives big! 3rd bdrm in
lower level plus big family room, full bath &

y/storage. Kitchen w/snack bar, living
room fireplace. Hwy 53N into Galesville, L@
W Gale Ave, L@ W Ridge Ave. Sheryl Reedy
RE/MAX FIRST CHOICE
MLS# 1604627 $169,900

❑ 3129 Youngdale Ave. 11:00-12:00
Reduced price - will look at offers
3 br 2 bath 1.5 Story finished lower
level all Appliances many updates
move-in ready. Gary A Sanden
SANDEN REALTY
MLS# 1590109 $194,900

❑ 3352 Old School LN Coon Valley 10:00-11:30
4 bdrm walk-out ranch, 4 acres, newer home
many living spaces, large deck, lower level
patio, large yard, large raised garden, 40’x50’
heated shop has high ceilings, a fenced
pasture ready for animals. Simone Culver
COLDWELL BANKER RIVER VALLEY, REALTORS®

MLS# 1602529 $369,900

❑ 20396 McKinley Ave. Galesville 10:15-11:30
Elegant 2 story colonial on 2.5 acres.
Beautiful hardwood & white trim. Stunning
kitchen w/ quartz tops & cherry cabinets.
Private 2nd story deck off master. 40x28
garage. Close to school & park. Nate Trim
BHHS LOVEJOY REALTY
MLS# 1596903 $249,900

❑ 15443 E 3rd St., Ettrick 12:00-1:00
Hole in One! 4 bdrm, 3 bath, 4.5 Car Garage.
Views of golf course from front & back.
Completely remodeled. Stone fireplace, large

R@ Bridge
St, L@ Main St, R@ 3rd St. Sheryl Reedy
RE/MAX FIRST CHOICE
MLS# 1604601 $269,900

❑ 3219 Horton St 11:00-12:30
Lovely new const. 3 Bed, 2.5 Bath with open
floor plan master bed suite, den, main fl.
laundry Kitchen Appliances. Sheet rocked
3cargar,deckandsprinkler system.TakeHwy
53 north to Old 93 to Horton. Gaylord Zastrow
CINDY GERKE AND ASSOCIATES
MLS# 1604398 $359,900

❑ 3301 Horton St 11:00-12:30
New construction. Seven Bridges Subd.
Exceptional 3 Bed 2 Bath ranch with 3 Car Gar.
Open concept, master suite, main floor laundry
and den. Fireplace, kitchen appl. composite
deck and sprinkler system. Cathy Petranek
CINDY GERKE AND ASSOCIATES
MLS# 1604559 $374,900

❑ N18366 County Road T Galesville 10:15-11:30
Beautiful walk-out ranch on a wooded
3.88 Acres. Granite counters. Vaulted Living
rm w/ gas fireplace. Finished basement and
lots of storage. 2 Car Attached and 34x32
heated detached. Metal roof. Chris Munson
BHHS LOVEJOY REALTY
MLS# 1537489 $319,900

hoLmeN/hoLLaNd

❑ 1311 Kingswood Lane 11:00-12:30
Move in ready, spacious split level home
in the heart of Onalaska! Features 3 beds,
1.5 bath, eat in kitchen, three seasons room,
and fantastic theater room. Large park-like
backyard, truly a must see! Amanda Pittman
GERRARD-HOESCHLER, REALTORS®

MLS# 1605770 $249,900

❑ W5859 Cedar Road 11:00-12:30
Classic ranch in desired location beautifully
landscaped on over a half acre. This
4 bedroom, 2 bath, 3 car garage home is
just what you’ve been looking for. Minutes
from shopping and schools! Sara Conway
GERRARD-HOESCHLER, REALTORS®

MLS# 1602211 $250,000

❑ 402 Garfield Ave. 10:00-12:00
Gorgeous, NEW kitchen, 2 new bathrooms
and hardwood floors, new roof & more-too
many to list. Relax on your deck in your nice
large backyard or look forward to winter’s
in front of the fireplace. Michelle Nelson
COLDWELL BANKER RIVER VALLEY, REALTORS®

MLS# 1601253 $179,900

❑ W4220 Ceresa Drive 10:30-12:00
Scenic country subdivision. 4 bedroom
with vaulted ceilings, master suite, 3 full
baths, lower level awesome family room,
4 season room, 2.5 car attached garage. New
flooring, paint and ss appliances. Kate Malles
RE/MAX FIRST CHOICE
MLS# 1593548 $244,900

❑ W4127 Ceresa Drive, West Salem, WI 54669 10:30-12:00
Country living at its finest. Newly updated
4BD 3BA Ranch w/ 4 car garage. Vaulted
ceiling, laundry on main floor, fireplace,
and wet bar in LL. Tons of closet space &
lg bedrooms. Lam. wood floor. Tom Ceresa
CINDY GERKE AND ASSOCIATES
MLS# 1598003 $247,900

❑ 415 Hamilton St W 11:00-12:30
New price. 4 bed(3 up/1 bsmt) 2.5 bath,
detached 3.5 car garage. Open floor
plan, clean, ready to move in. Perfect
price to allow you to budget for personal
decorating. Full basement. Jo Baldridge
CINDY GERKE AND ASSOCIATES
MLS# 1596806 $249,900

❑ N6435 State Road 108, West Salem, WI 11:30-12:30
PEACEFUL country setting with fantastic
views. lots of garden area. Make it all right
here. QUALITY built 3 bedroom 3 Bath Home-
walkout lower level. Energy Efficient in floor
heating. HEATED workshop. Charlotte Botcher
CINDY GERKE AND ASSOCIATES
MLS# 1595973 $319,000

❑ 9327 Gemwood Ave. 1:00-3:00
Come see this beautiful custom built 3 bed 2 bath home
with almost 2 acres in the township of Sparta! This
home sits in the woods just outside of the city limits,
but your kids could still walk to school! Oh and did I
mention it comes with a hot tub! Tara Jaeger-Olson
COLDWELL BANKER RIVER VALLEY, REALTORS®

MLS# 1601473 $235,000

❑ N2106 Irish Ct. [Off hwy. 33] 12:00-2:00
Many memories were made in this one owner
home. Lots of area w/ endless possibilities.
Most of the liv. on one flr. w/ kit., den,
sunroom, 3 bdrs. and a bonus room. Dead
end street with a country feel. Kathy Raabel
GERRARD-HOESCHLER, REALTORS®

MLS# 1602829 $249,000

❑ 622 Westwood Dr 10:30-11:45
2 story w/open concept kit/fmly rm. Kit has
granite tops, updated flooring & big island.
Lg dinette plus frml DR. Upstairs has all
4BRs w/great space. LL game area & fmly
rm. Main flr laundry. Big lot. Melissa Reese
RE/MAX FIRST CHOICE
MLS# 1597817 $299,900

meLroSe/mINdoro/FarmINGtoN

❑ 1568 Highwood Drive 10:30-11:45
This beautiful 3 bd, 2.5 bath country setting
home is just minutes from town. The quiet
setting with wildlife running thru your yard
is peaceful. Professionally landscaped
with great views of valley. Ryan Whitford
CINDY GERKE AND ASSOCIATES
MLS# 1593707 $250,000

❑ W5267 County Road B 10:00-11:00
Energy Efficient RANCH home offers wooded
countryside for outdoor recreation. Open
concept Kitchen/dining & living Rm opens to
popular 3 season rm. 3 Bedroom, Bath. Huge
pole Shed/Workshop. Charlotte Botcher
CINDY GERKE AND ASSOCIATES
MLS# 1601201 $299,900

❑ W15957 State Road 54 - North Bend 10:30-11:30
Be a Hobby Farmer! 4BR, 1 1/2 baths, newly
remodeled kitchen, huge living rm, main
floor laundry/mud room, barn w/58 stalls &
several sheds on 22 acres. Hwy 54E to North
Bend, 2nd driveway on the right. Sheryl Reedy
RE/MAX FIRST CHOICE
MLS# 1592882 $334,000

mINNeSota CouNtIeS
❑ 208 Adams Street, Brownsville 10:30-12:00

Wow!! what a view of the River from this
darling updated 4 br, 2.5 bath with gas
fireplace, Main floor laundry. One car att gar
and 2 car detached. Great kitchen and dining
area. Hwy 26 turn by Quik. Linda Nelson
RE/MAX FIRST CHOICE
MLS# 1596794 $189,900

❑ N3355 Miller Road 1:00-2:30
Remarkable hobby farm. House, barn, pole
shed with 2 box stalls & chicken coop,
5 acres. Add’ 1 1.20 acres for $60,000.
Minutes from the mall. Cty B to Smith
Valley Rd to Miller Rd. Cornelia Van Aelstyn
NEXTGEN LLC, REALTORS ®
MLS# $359,900
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location. Hardwood in LR and dining room.
Eat in kitchen w/island. Nice private fenced
yard. Garage and Extra off st. Parking.
Come see before the game. Dennis OmalleySORRY NOT OpEN

Views of golf course from front & back.
Completely remodeled. Stone fireplace, large
living room. Hwy 53N to Ettrick, R@
St, L@ Main St, R@ 3rd St. SherSORRY NOT OpEN

lower level plus big family room, full bath &
laundry/storage. Kitchen w/snack bar
room fireplace. Hwy 53N into Galesville, L@
W Gale Ave, L@ W Ridge Ave. SherSORRY NOT OpEN


